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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
↑ Straight Continue onto NM-21 N/State Rte 199 0.4

9.0 → Right Slight right onto Co Rd C6 9.4
1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Co Rd C-11 11.2
1.5 → Right Turn right onto NM-21 N/State Rte 199 12.7
0.6 ← Left Town of Miami and Miami Lake 13.2
9.8 ↑ Generic Kit Carson Museum at Rayado 23.0
7.2 ↑ Generic Philmont Scout Ranch 30.2
3.7 ↑ Generic Town of Cimarron and St. James Hotel 33.9
0.4 → Right Turn right onto 10th St 34.3
0.6 → Right Turn right onto NM-58 E 34.9
18.8 → Right Turn right onto Frontage Rd 53.7
2.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Co Rd C-16 55.7
2.5 → Right Turn right to stay on I-25 Business Loop 58.2
1.9 ← Left Finish 60.2


